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LATCHING MICRO-D SOLDER CUP (TYPE SS)

"A"

.050

TYP
1.27 .025

TYP
0.64

 .260
6.60

 

1

"n"

 "C" MAX 

 "B" 

DATE CODE:
YY: YEAR

WW: WEEK

 .60
15.3

 

 .195
4.95

 

 .183±.003
4.65±0.08

 
 .11 MAX

2.8 MAX
 

NOTE
ORIENTATION
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LATCHING MICRO-D SOLDER CUP (TYPE SS)

.025

TYP
0.64.050

TYP
1.27

 .260
6.60

 

 "A" 

"n"

1

 .419
10.64

 

 "B" 

 .288
7.32

 

DATE CODE:
YY: YEAR
WW: WEEK

 .11 MAX
2.8 MAX

 INTERFACIAL
SEAL

NOTE
ORIENTATION

ORDERING GUIDE
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